



\$~1.

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 8614/2019 & CM APPL. 35567/2019**

KUNWAR GANGESH SINGH & ORS

..... Petitioner

Through:

versus

**HIGH COURT OF DELHI THROUGH ITS REGISTRAR
GENERAL & ORS**

..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

%

ORDER
21.03.2022

List on 15.09.2022.

ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

MARCH 21, 2022

aks